Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

SZ 2486.600
Metal multi-tooth screws

State: 30/01/2026 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)

PRI ) T Vo) >

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en
https://www.rittal.com/ie-en

SZ 2486.600 - Metal multi-tooth screws

Multi-tooth drive for optimum transmission of torques, an extended tool life and increased safety
and reliability when tightening and loosening screw connections.
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SZ 2486.600
Metal multi-tooth screws

Multi-tooth drive for optimum transmission of torques, an extended
tool life and increased safety and reliability when tightening and
loosening screw connections.

For the round holes @ 4.5 or 4.7 mm in the enclosure section,
punched rails and punched sections without mounting flanges

Thread: 5.5
Thread length: 13 mm

5.5

300 pc(s).
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1.085
73181900
4028177919273
EC000889
EC000889

23110112



