

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



SZ 2486.600

Metal multi-tooth screws

State: 30/01/2026 (Source: rittal.com/ie-en)



ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP

SZ 2486.600 - Metal multi-tooth screws

Multi-tooth drive for optimum transmission of torques, an extended tool life and increased safety and reliability when tightening and loosening screw connections.

Features

Model No.	SZ 2486.600
Design	Metal multi-tooth screws
Product description	Multi-tooth drive for optimum transmission of torques, an extended tool life and increased safety and reliability when tightening and loosening screw connections.
Applications	For the round holes Ø 4.5 or 4.7 mm in the enclosure section, punched rails and punched sections without mounting flanges
Dimensions	Thread: 5.5 Thread length: 13 mm
Thread	5.5
Packs of	300 pc(s).
Net weight	0.9
Gross weight	1.055
Customs tariff number	73181900
EAN	4028177919273
ETIM 9	EC000889
ETIM 8	EC000889
ECLASS 8.0	23110112